Dimensions (D x W x H):
31 x28.5x35in.
(79 x 72 x 88.8 cm)

Weight: 192 los / 87 kg

Power requirements:
300 VA at 100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz

Unheated stainer; 35 stain pots
(320 mL fill volume) supplied,
fitted. Heated stainer; 30 stain
pots (320 mL fill volume) and
five heater pots supplied, fitted.
Both models contain charcoal
filter, staining baskets/carriers
(6/pk x 2), three-well water
station (two fitted), single pot
covers (6/pk.), multi-pot covers
(4/pk.), 2.5 m water inlet hose,
spare staining pots (3/pk.),
operator guide, operator guide
CD, laminated quick reference
cards and service record book

Gemini AS Slide Stainer

Versatility in action

e 26 reagent stations — enough to run several protocols. Fully editable, user
defined protocols allow the user to perform multiple actions at once, saving time

e Urgent start gives user the opportunity to prioritize “urgent” baskets without
compromising those already in process

e Open system uses Epredia stains and reagents

e Compatible with Epredia range of coverslippers and Slide Basket Transfer
System to reduce time in the lab

e Five optional on-board heaters cater to slide drying in high-volume situations

Auto-Optimization

e Fasy-to-use software schedules runs, allocates reagents, optimizes reagent
layout, and calculates the most efficient route for each protocol to maximize
throughput and minimize reagent carryover

e Step-start capability allows protocols to be started from any step

e Quality control system can be set to monitor reagent usage and batch throughput
e PIN protection system secures operator’s customized protocols and settings
Space-Saving Design

¢ Unique, small footprint allows Gemini AS stainer to fit into any laboratory space

e Reagent stations are easy to access with a turntable on the lower level
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Description Order Number

Gemini AS with 5 heater stations
Gemini AS unheated

Accesories Order Number

Charcoal filter

Static water wash station

Vent adapter kit

Water wash pot, 3 well

Water wash inlet hose

1 GB USB stick

Reagent pot (3 / pk.)

Reagent pot cover, multi-pot (4 / pk.)

Reagent pot cover, single pot (6 / pk.)

Basket/carrier (5 / pk.) (each holds 20 slides)

Gemini baskets (ClearVue compatible), black slider (5 / pk.)
Gemini baskets (ClearVue compatible), white slider (5 / pk.)
Carrier for Sakura™ racks (5 / pk.)

Pot insert for manual coverslipping (3 / pk.)

Basket adapter for large slides up to 3 x 2.3 in. (45 x 58 mm)

(6/pk)

A81500001
A81500002

9990610

A78010226
A78010467
A78010201
AP14160

AP17385

A78010487
A78010488
A78010489
A78010466
A79210064
A79210065
A78010404
A78010505

know that Epredia offers a combined
and coverslipping solution?

ut the

ible with the ClearVue coverslipper and
AS slide stainer

You’ll need:

staining
assemblies

staining
accessories

staining
jars

staining
reagents
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